

MIL-L-7806A  
Amendment 1  
13 Feb. 1967

MILITARY SPECIFICATION

LIGHT, PANEL, PLASTIC PLATE, LIGHTING

This amendment forms a part of Military Specification MIL-L-7806A, 27 November 1956, and is mandatory for use by all Departments and Agencies of the Department of the Defense

Page 1, Title: Change to: "LIGHT, PANEL, PLASTIC PLATE, LIGHTING."

Page 1, paragraph 2.1 Military Specifications: Delete "MIL-P-4185 Paper, Tissue, Wrapping" and substitute "UU-P-553 Paper, Wrapping, Tissue."

Delete "MIL-D-5028 Drawings and Data Lists" and substitute MIL-D-1000 Drawing, Engineering and Associated List."

Page 2, paragraph 2.1 Drawings and Publications: Delete "AN-3140 Lamp. Incandescent, T-1 3/4 Bulb, Midget Flange Base" and substitute "MS-25237 Lamp, Incandescent Single Contact Midget Flanged Base (T-1 3/4 Bulb)."

Delete "Air Force-Navy Aeronautical Bulleting No. 143 Specifications and Standards; Use of" and substitute "MIL-STD-143 Specifications and Standards order of precedence for the selection of.

Page 2, paragraph 3.3.3: Delete ANA Bulletin No. 143 and substitute MIL-STD-143.

Page 4, paragraph 3.4.3.3: Delete AN-3140-327 and substitute MS 25237 27.

Page 4, paragraph 3.5: Delete MIL-D-5028 and substitute MIL-D-1000.

FSC 6210

MIL-L-7806A  
Amendment 1

Page 7, paragraph 5.2.1: Delete MIL-P-4185 and substitute  
UU-P-553.

Custodians:  
Army - ME  
Navy - AS  
Air Force - 82

Preparing Activities:  
Navy - AS

Review Activities  
Army - AV

FSC-6210